
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps) 

No. 
136 
991 
766 
426 
895 

3 
120 
774 
316 
429 

30 
533 
650 
525 

16 
458 
126 
103 

75 
413 

29 
55 

632 
340 
890 
276 
846 
298 
430 
267 
512 
928 
278 
606 
179 
326 

86 
284 
336 

801 

Name 
Kevin Hjertberg 
Fredrik Olsson 
Jonathan Svanberg 
Simon Henriksson 
Pontus Kempe 
Linus Brask 
Anton Bragd 
Rasmus Johansen 
Rasmus Halldin 
Martin Gustafsson 
Greger Klingvall 
Samuel Berger 
Christoffer Johansson 
Robin Kulpakko 
Tomas Walding 
Andreas Grahn Bernehjält 
Gustav Bengtsson 
Martin Johansson 
Pontus Mattsson Andersson 
Alex Höög 
Jakob Lindgren 
Robert Oskarsson 
Göran Bengtsson 
Eddie Berntsson 
Mattias Hopp 
Alexander Videbacke 
Emil Erlandsson 
Johan Jacobsson 
Markus Göransson 
Christer Strand 
Robin Carlsson 
Patrik Ivarsson 
Micaela Stensmo 
Joacim Mellert 
Jonas Gustafsson 
Andreas Jansson 
Linus Andersson 
Texas Walding Wågestrand 
dennis johanssen 

Rainer Videbacke 

Klubb 
Lidköpings MCK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Älvbygdens MK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Nyköpings MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
Lidköpings MCK 
MSK Hammaren 
Stenungsunds MS 
Bodafors MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Vrigstad MK 
Ma Lerum 
Kungsbacka MA 
Nyköpings MS 
Hallsbergs MK 
Skara MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Hallsbergs MK 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Bodafors MK 
MSK Hammaren 
AMF Årsunda 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
MC Alingsås 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Tibro MK 
MC Alingsås 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Edsvära MCK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Kungsbacka MA 
msk hammaren 

AMF Årsunda 

La ps  
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
9 
5 

4 

Diff 

6.074 
10.646 
14.654 
15.473 
25.318 
39.502 
50.671 
51.475 
56.929 

1:03.377 
1:08.830 
1:12.055 
1:14.100 
1:19.063 
1:20.305 
1:22.296 
1:25.489 
1:26.010 
1:30.661 
1:32.671 
1:32.788 
1:53.580 
1:53.910 
1:56.537 
2:03.939 
2:26.371 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2:07.752 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 
20:04.058 
20:10.132 
20:14.704 
20:18.712 
20:19.531 
20:29.376 
20:43.560 
20:54.729 
20:55.533 
21:00.987 
21:07.435 
21:12.888 
21:16.113 
21:18.158 
21:23.121 
21:24.363 
21:26.354 
21:29.547 
21:30.068 
21:34.719 
21:36.729 
21:36.846 
21:57.638 
21:57.968 
22:00.595 
22:07.997 
22:30.429 
20:07.621 
20:11.741 
20:14.185 
20:16.493 
20:23.140 
20:24.126 
20:31.523 
20:35.018 
20:54.638 
22:11.810 
21:10.872 
11:14.316 

9:52.403 

Best Tm 
1:54.786 
1:57.552 
1:58.126 
1:58.406 
1:57.132 
1:58.772 
2:00.390 
1:59.151 
2:00.374 
2:01.873 
2:02.684 
2:02.395 
2:02.930 
2:03.097 
2:03.596 
2:03.458 
2:03.946 
2:05.293 
2:05.652 
2:03.060 
2:04.209 
2:03.527 
2:06.590 
2:06.909 
2:04.560 
2:08.239 
2:02.037 
2:06.602 
2:08.919 
2:09.618 
2:04.874 
2:10.181 
2:10.703 
2:11.247 
2:13.557 
2:12.875 
2:05.444 
2:08.507 
2:06.230 

2:16.301 

Points 
120 
119 
118 
117 
116 
115 
114 
113 
112 
111 
110 
109 
108 
107 
106 
105 
104 
103 
102 
101 
100 

99 
98 
97 
96 
95 
94 
93 
92 
91 
90 
89 
88 
87 
86 
85 
84 
83 
82 

0 

Comment 

H opp mot gulf lag -10plac 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.074 

Avg. Speed 

45,446 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.786 

Best Speed 

47,671 

Best Lap by 

136 - Kevin Hjertberg 

 

Printed: 2023-09-09 13:36:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Kjell Holmberg 

Race Director Jonbjörn Hafsteinsson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hallsbergs MK 

CEC VGC Lidköping 2023 
Finaler 

B - Final 1 (15m+2v) 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:57 

Kartåsbanan 1,520 km 

2023-09-09 12:40 


